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Antony Bryden Besant

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Antony Bryden Besant
Postcode

Date of birth August 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CAPITAL QUALITY LIMITED

CAPITAL QUALITY LIMITED
HOOLCREST LIMITED

HOOLCREST LIMITED

EUROPEAN LADIES' PROFESSIONAL
GOLF ASSOCIATION LIMITED
EUROPEAN LADIES' PROFESSIONAL
GOLF ASSOCIATION LIMITED
LADIES' EUROPEAN TOUR
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LADIES' EUROPEAN TOUR
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHARBAR PORT SOLENT LIMITED
WOMEN PROFESSIONAL GOLFERS'
EUROPEAN TOUR LIMITED

WOMEN PROFESSIONAL GOLFERS'
EUROPEAN TOUR LIMITED
COMMONWEALTH BOXING COUNCIL
LIMITED

BBBOFC

THE MILE END PARK PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

LONDON IRISH RUGBY FOOTBALL
CLUB LIMITED

LONDON IRISH RUGBY FOOTBALL
CLUB LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04061711

04061711
03983348

03983348
03967619

03967619

03634497

03634497

03638322
03533266

03533266

03401556

03317414
03201866

03214894

03214894

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904707962

904707962

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/11/2000

20/11/2000
11/05/2000

11/05/2000
07/04/2000

07/04/2000

07/01/1999

07/01/1999

14/10/1998
09/04/1998

09/04/1998

15/08/1997

12/02/1997
04/07/1996

17/06/1996

17/06/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/02/2001

16/02/2001
25/03/2001

25/03/2001
29/08/2000

25/03/2001

09/07/1999

01/05/2001

03/11/1998
25/03/2001

27/05/1998

28/01/1998

13/06/2000
18/09/1997

20/06/1996

20/06/1996

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
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LYNXSTORE LIMITED

THE FASHION CHANNEL LIMITED

LIRFC TRADING LIMITED

RYAN'S TAVERNS LIMITED

BREVWORTH LIMITED

MICHAEL YOUNG ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

QUARTERMILE EDINBURGH LIMITED
QUARTERMILE EDINBURGH LIMITED

CORNMARK PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

RANDOLIN UNLIMITED

RANDOLIN UNLIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03189035

03181632

03168869

03167860

01474180
02422636

02379905
02379905

02568045

02451296
02451296

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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07/05/1996

02/04/1996

22/03/1996

19/03/1996

08/11/1993
13/10/1993

04/03/1992
04/03/1992

12/12/1991

11/12/1991
11/12/1991

904707962

03/06/1996

28/07/1996

30/05/1997

17/01/1996
14/10/1993

26/05/1993
26/05/1993

27/03/2001

17/06/1999
17/06/1999

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



